
S DIV: S1/2 OF LOTS 3 & 4 BLK
2 LAKE FORREST PARK S/D
ORB 865-61, WD 1070-1213,

LIU CHUNHUA/WANG LUYU
22805 EAGLES WATCH DR
LAND O LAKES, FL 34639

00-00-00-14222-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

11/14/2016 DF 0.14 6,831 0 0 6,831

STANDARD
1

163,003
1,034
6,831

170,868
0

170,868
0

170,868
170,868

0

162,684

1174/0828 4/16/2009 WD U I 18 94,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK NATIONAL ASSO

CHUNHUA LIU & LUYU 

1168/2418 2/25/2009 CT U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

U S BANK NATIONAL A

2025
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1786 SFR 320 04/20/2000

HX Base Yr

351 SE LAKE FOREST PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,642 116.6220 130.62 214,478 2000 2000 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1376

BAS 1,376 100 1,376 136,597

FGR 440 55 242 24,024

FOP 64 30 19 1,886

PTO 100 5 5 496

1,980 1,642 163,003

BAS= W35 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W27 FGR= W20 S22 E20 N22$ S24
E15 N1 FOP=  E16 N4 W16 S4$ N4 E16 S5 E15 N2 E16 N22$.

BAS

35
27

24

15

4

16

5

15
2

16

22

PTO 10

10

10

10

FGR

20

22

20

22

FOP
16

4

16

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 689.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,034

1,034

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 6,072.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.50 0.75 1.13 6,831


